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Esport Catala Universitari

LA CURSA DE LES UNIVERSITATS
3 DE MARC 2019 - PARC DEL FORUM

BARTOMEU COLL

Dorsal
2877

Sexe
M

Categoria
UPC

Temps Oficial
0:39:00

Temps Real
0:30:38

6779m
0:30:38

k5
0:23:00

Pos. general
1375

Pos. sexe
1102

Pos. Cat.
332

www.unirun.cat

Q o @ @uniruncat
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